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Bus 34 Barnet - Whetstone - Arnos Grove - Upper Edmonton 
- Walthamstow Central
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Direction
Walthamstow Bus Station — Fitzjohn Avenue

52 stops

Open route schedule

Walthamstow Bus Station

Walthamstow Market Walthamstow

Jewel Road

Forest Road / Bell Corner

Aveling Park Road

Cazenove Road (E17)

Walthamstow / Crooked Billet Roundabout

Crooked Billet / Walthamstow Avenue

Trinity Park

Cooks Ferry Roundabout

Harbet Road / Cooks Ferry

Ravenside Trading Estate

Montagu Road

York Road (N18)

Angel Corner

Angel Corner Silver Street Station

Pymmes Park

North Middlesex Hospital / Lopen Road

Millfield Theatre

Cambridge Roundabout East

Cambridge Roundabout West

Route schedule
Walthamstow Bus Station — Fitzjohn Avenue

Monday 00:00-23:48

Tuesday 00:00-23:48

Wednesday 00:00-23:48

Thursday 00:00-23:48

Friday 00:00-23:48

Saturday 00:00-23:48

Sunday 00:00-23:48

Route info

Direction: Walthamstow Bus Station

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Ulster Gardens

Chequers Way

Melville Gardens

Palmers Green / Green Lanes

Palmers Green / Palmerston Road

Pymmes Road

Warwick Road Palmers Green

Arnos Grove Swimming Pool

Arnos Grove Station

Ravenscraig Road

Betstyle Circus

Carlisle Place

Spencer Road Friern Barnet

Beaconsfield Road (N11)

Bawtry Road

Raleigh Drive

Pollard Road

Myddelton Park Oakleigh Park

Oakleigh Park North

Whetstone/The Griffin

Athenaeum Road

Chandos Avenue

Buckingham Avenue (N20)

Friern Mount Drive

Walfield Avenue

Lyonsdown Road

Dinsdale Gardens

Barnet Everyman Cinema



Underhill

High Barnet Station

Fitzjohn Avenue



Direction
Barnet High St / Barnet Church — Walthamstow Bus Sta-
tion

52 stops

Open route schedule

Barnet High St / Barnet Church

High Barnet Station / Meadway

High Barnet Station

Potters Lane

Barnet Everyman Cinema

Dinsdale Gardens

Lyonsdown Road

Walfield Avenue

Friern Mount Drive

Chandos Avenue

High Road Whetstone / Athenaeum Road

Whetstone/The Griffin

Ashcroft Court

Myddelton Park Oakleigh Park

Pollard Road

Raleigh Drive

Bawtry Road

Beaconsfield Road (N11)

Spencer Road Friern Barnet

Betstyle Circus

Betstyle Road Arnos Grove

Arnos Grove Station

Telford Road Palmers Green

Brownlow Road (N11)

Route schedule
Barnet High St / Barnet Church — Walthamstow Bus Sta-
tion

Monday 00:09-23:57

Tuesday 00:09-23:57

Wednesday 00:09-23:57

Thursday 00:09-23:57

Friday 00:09-23:57

Saturday 00:09-23:57

Sunday 00:09-23:57

Route info

Direction: Barnet High St / Barnet Church

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-34-3730932140-3553025597


Pymmes Road

Palmers Green / Palmerston Road

Palmers Green / Green Lanes

Melville Gardens

Chequers Way

Ulster Gardens

Cambridge Roundabout West

Cambridge Roundabout East

North Middlesex Hospital / Lopen Road

Pymmes Park

Victoria Road Edmonton

Angel Corner Silver Street Station

Angel Corner

York Road (N18)

Montagu Road

Eley Trading Estate

Harbet Road / Cooks Ferry

Hall Lane South Chingford

Trinity Park

Crooked Billet / Walthamstow Avenue

Walthamstow / Crooked Billet Roundabout

Brettenham Road (E17)

Sir George Monoux College

Aveling Park Road

Forest Road / Bell Corner

Jewel Road

Walthamstow Market Walthamstow

Walthamstow Bus Station



34 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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